76     highmarkergo.com  |  800.441.4975 1 to 3 chairs $35 net, 4 or More Free (Free Freight in California)
507
N/A No Arms
A34 Fixed Cantilever Arms
A40 Fixed "T" Arms
A55  Height Adjustable Arms
A56  Height and Width Adjustable Arms
N/A No Arms

Vulcano
 3 5 6
HOW TO ORDER
Model # and Control: 507UB S2
Arm Option: A55
Additional Options: -
Upholstery Option: Insight Ebony
507UB S2 A55 Insight Ebony = $545
DIMENSIONS‡
W  26.5"
D  26.5"
H  34-39"
SW  20"
SD  18.25"
SH  15.25-20.25"
W  26.5"
D  26.5"
H  34.75-39.75"
SW  20"
SD  18.25"
SH  16-21"
W  26.5"
D  26.5"
H  35-40"
SW  20"
SD  18.25"
SH  16.5-22"
BW  18"
BH  18"
WT 36.2 lbs. Armless
  44.2 lbs. w/Arms
COM/COV 1.73 yds.
COL  28.8 sq. ft.
BW  18"
BH  18"
WT 40.2 lbs. Armless
  48.2 lbs. w/Arms
COM/COV 1.73 yds.
COL  28.8 sq. ft.
BW  18"
BH  18-20.5"
WT 42.2 lbs. Armless
  50.2 lbs. w/Arms
COM/COV 1.73 yds.
COL  28.8 sq. ft.
Helvetia
Hampton
W  26.5"
D  26.5"
H  36-41"
SW  20"
SD  18.25-20.75"
SH  17.25-22.25"
BW  18"
BH  18-20.5"
WT 47.2 lbs. Armless
  55.2 lbs. w/Arms
COM/COV 1.73 yds.
COL  28.8 sq. ft.
994 1229 1449
See Page 154 - 162 for full descriptions of arms,
options and chair controls.
ARM OPTIONS
ADDITIONAL OPTIONS
BASE
(Add $100)
B12 - Polished
Aluminum
SOFT WHEEL
CASTER & GLIDE
(Set of 5 - Add $30)
W25 -  Soft Wheel Caster
W6 - 2 1/4” Glide